

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.26908 of 2019

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	25.06.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Mr.I. Sudhakar Reddy, learned counsel representing Mr. Shaik Jeelani Basha At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post this case on 13.07.2026. <i>B/o Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

